jan

fev

abr
mai
jun
jul
ago
set
out
nov

dez

jan
fev
mar
abr
mai
jun
jul
ago
set
out
nov

dez

jan
fev
mar
abr
mai
jun
jul
ago
set
out
nov

dez

1992
597,0600
736,5600
929,5300

1.153,9600
1.373,4300
1.707,0500
2.104,2800
2.531,8900
3.135,6200
3.867,1600
4.784,3700
6.002,5500

2000
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641
1,0641

2008
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258
1,8258

1993
7.340,0300
9.597,0300

12.161,3600
15.318,4500
19.277,8000
25.126,3500
32.749,6800
42,2700
56,4800
75,9000
102,5900
137,3700

2001
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283
1,1283

2009
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372
1,9372

1994
185,1200
261,3200
365,0600
513,4900
728,5400

1.029,3300
0,5618
0,5911
0,6207
0,6306
0,6428
0,6618

2002
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130
1,2130

2010
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183
2,0183

Péagina 1

1995
0,6767
0,6767
0,6767
0,7061
0,7061
0,7061
0,7564
0,7564
0,7564
0,7952
0,7952
0,7952

2003
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584
1,3584

2011
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352
2,1352

1996
0,8287
0,8287
0,8287
0,8287
0,8287
0,8287
0,8847
0,8847
0,8847
0,8847
0,8847
0,8847

2004
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924
1,4924

2012
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752
2,2752

1997
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108
0,9108

2005
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049
1,6049

2013
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066
2,4066

1998
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611
0,9611

2006
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992
1,6992

2014
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473
2,5473

Ufir

1999
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770
0,9770

2007
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495
1,7495

2015
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119
2,7119



jan
fev
mar
abr
mai
jun
jul
ago
set
out
nov

dez

jan
fev
mar
abr
mai
jun
jul
ago
set
out
nov

dez

2016
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023
3,0023

2024
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373
4,5373

2017
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999
3,1999

2025
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508
4,7508

2018
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939
3,2939

2026
4,9604
4,9604

Péagina 2

2019
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211
3,4211

2027

2020
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550
3,5550

2028

2021
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053
3,7053

2029

2022
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915
4,0915

2030

Ufir

2023
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329
4,3329

2031



