

	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997	1998	1999
jan	597,0600	7.340,0300	185,1200	0,6767	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
fev	736,5600	9.597,0300	261,3200	0,6767	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
mar	929,5300	12.161,3600	365,0600	0,6767	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
abr	1.153,9600	15.318,4500	513,4900	0,7061	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
mai	1.373,4300	19.277,8000	728,5400	0,7061	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
jun	1.707,0500	25.126,3500	1.029,3300	0,7061	0,8287	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
jul	2.104,2800	32.749,6800	0,5618	0,7564	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
ago	2.531,8900	42,2700	0,5911	0,7564	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
set	3.135,6200	56,4800	0,6207	0,7564	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
out	3.867,1600	75,9000	0,6306	0,7952	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
nov	4.784,3700	102,5900	0,6428	0,7952	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770
dez	6.002,5500	137,3700	0,6618	0,7952	0,8847	0,9108	0,9611	0,9770

	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007
jan	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
fev	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
mar	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
abr	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
mai	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
jun	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
jul	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
ago	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
set	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
out	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
nov	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495
dez	1,0641	1,1283	1,2130	1,3584	1,4924	1,6049	1,6992	1,7495

	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015
jan	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
fev	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
mar	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
abr	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
mai	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
jun	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
jul	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
ago	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
set	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
out	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
nov	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119
dez	1,8258	1,9372	2,0183	2,1352	2,2752	2,4066	2,5473	2,7119

	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
jan	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
fev	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
mar	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
abr	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
mai	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
jun	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
jul	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
ago	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
set	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
out	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
nov	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329
dez	3,0023	3,1999	3,2939	3,4211	3,5550	3,7053	4,0915	4,3329

	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	2031
jan	4,5373	4,7508	4,9604					
fev	4,5373	4,7508	4,9604					
mar	4,5373	4,7508						
abr	4,5373	4,7508						
mai	4,5373	4,7508						
jun	4,5373	4,7508						
jul	4,5373	4,7508						
ago	4,5373	4,7508						
set	4,5373	4,7508						
out	4,5373	4,7508						
nov	4,5373	4,7508						
dez	4,5373	4,7508						